
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241271 DEVANANDA S KARNAVAR 1255
2 UG20240831 HARITHA V 1241
3 UG20241220 AGNEYA SABEEJ 1237
4 UG20240179 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1236
5 UG20240946 ANIE S 1229
6 UG20241286 GAYATHRI TU 1221
7 UG20241493 MISIRIYA FATHIMA K M 1221
8 UG20240503 ANN P MANI 1215
9 UG20240757 NIVEDHYA K BHASKAR 1208

10 UG20240991 ANJALY SHOBY 1207
11 UG20241281 ANNETTE SEBY 1199
12 UG20240491 SWATHI T S 1198
13 UG20240387 HASNIYA M K 1197
14 UG20241395 SAINA BABURAJ 1196
15 UG20240950 NIYALAKSHMI K L 1193
16 UG20240129 FATHIMA RINIYA V 1191
17 UG20240233 ANANYA T 1189
18 UG20240875 NAJIYA V C 1188
19 UG20241170 KARTHIKA C 1187
20 UG20240957 NADIKA BIVA 1186
21 UG20240334 ROSE MARIA K J 1184
22 UG20240305 AMNA SHARIN K 1183
23 UG20241261 NUHA M 1181
24 UG20241156 FIDA FATHIMA 1180
25 UG20241022 SWETHA U NAMBIAR 1180
26 UG20240296 JULIE MARIYA 1180
27 UG20241229 ANJALI DEEP KUMAR 1179
28 UG20241317 H GOURI 1172
29 UG20240829 SHANA NAHRIN NASSER 1172
30 UG20241144 ANN THERESE ROJAN 1171

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240876 SURABHI A S 1171
2 UG20241469 NEERAJA AM 1166
3 UG20241340 ANAMIKA V P 1165
4 UG20240312 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1164
5 UG20241163 ASWATHY C RAVI 1164
6 UG20240425 SERIN P JAMES 1163
7 UG20240634 FEMEERA A K 1162
8 UG20241361 SIVAPRIYA REJIKUMAR 1162
9 UG20240064 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1159

10 UG20240951 DEVIKA A S 1153

Vimala College (Autonomous)
UG PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2024
Programme: BA Sociology [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



11 UG20240344 ANGEL MARIYA V R 1153
12 UG20241360 SREESHMA K P 1153
13 UG20241462 NANDANA R 1151
14 UG20240414 ANJALI P J 1151
15 UG20241160 SHIKHA S ANOOP 1150
16 UG20240383 N. SRINIDHI 1150
17 UG20240931 ANJANA C R 1146
18 UG20240220 THARAMATHI K 1144
19 UG20240630 ESTHER. K. B 1144
20 UG20240136 DARSANA.S 1143
21 UG20240360 MAHIMA MURALEEDHARAN 1141
22 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 1140
23 UG20240794 GOPIKA M 1140
24 UG20240985 AFLAHA N K 1136
25 UG20241152 ANAGHAMOL S 1134
26 UG20241179 SREELAKSHMI P 1131
27 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 1130
28 UG20241092 LAKSHMIPRIYA PR 1130
29 UG20241463 MALAVIKA SUNDAR 1130
30 UG20241194 ASWATHY P A 1128
31 UG20240641 SANIYA N.B 1126
32 UG20240736 KRISHNA M J 1123
33 UG20241233 SREELAKSHMI NANDAKUMAR 1121
34 UG20240797 ANAMIKA K B 1120
35 UG20240637 APARNA T P 1118
36 UG20240750 ANSHIDA C A 1116
37 UG20240157 NIYA NASRIN K V 1114
38 UG20240857 RINSEENA P A 1110
39 UG20241341 ARYA K V 1110
40 UG20240254 SANUSHA V 1110
41 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 1106
42 UG20241370 KRISHNAPRIYA C.S 1105
43 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1101
44 UG20241244 SURUMI NAZRIN E U 1100
45 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1099
46 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1097
47 UG20240802 DEVIKA T S 1093
48 UG20241063 SHINSHA JEBIN A P 1092
49 UG20240763 ATHIRA C DILEESH 1089
50 UG20240652 NANDANA K A 1088
51 UG20240054 NANDHANA R 1086
52 UG20240615 MEHZA SHAJAHAN P M 1083
53 UG20240342 MEENAKSHI A 1075
54 UG20240438 A S NIVEDITHA 1075
55 UG20240302 ANAMIKA E R 1074
56 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1073
57 UG20240050 JOTHIKA J 1073



58 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 1066
59 UG20241287 PARVATHI MENON 1066
60 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 1066
61 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1064
62 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1062
63 UG20240976 FATHIMMATH NASRIYA 1061
64 UG20240871 SEPHORA SARAH PAUL 1061
65 UG20240730 SHIRIN NASRIN O N 1060
66 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1060
67 UG20240717 ATHIKA P U 1059
68 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1058
69 UG20241398 HRIDYA E P 1058
70 UG20240760 THAMANNA P A 1057
71 UG20240539 IRINE K S 1057
72 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1056
73 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1056
74 UG20240211 ARYANANDA V 1056
75 UG20240123 BHAGYAMITHRA P S 1055
76 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1053
77 UG20241546 ARYA M SUNILV 1052
78 UG20241289 GOWRI SOORAJ 1051
79 UG20240313 SREYA P S 1050
80 UG20240307 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1049
81 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 1049
82 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 1048
83 UG20240320 SURYA K S 1047
84 UG20241182 NIDA FATHIMA D T 1044
85 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 1041
86 UG20241035 NITHA NISREEN 1038
87 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1037
88 UG20240268 ADITHYA P S 1036
89 UG20240994 LAKSHMI N S 1035
90 UG20240138 DEVAPRIYA E R 1034
91 UG20240903 RAMSHEENA T 1033
92 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 1032
93 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 1032
94 UG20240897 RUDRA N R 1029
95 UG20241012 MEENAKSHI M NAIR 1026
96 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1025
97 UG20240885 FATHIMA FIDHA V 1023
98 UG20241267 ADYA J 1022
99 UG20240837 SARAH BENOY 1015

100 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1012
101 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1011
102 UG20240880 ARCHANA T S 1010
103 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1008
104 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008



105 UG20240089 MEERA KRISHNA TM 1008
106 UG20241120 ATHIRA V S 1005
107 UG20240599 DEVIKA P 1004
108 UG20241251 AMEGA PS 1002
109 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1000
110 UG20240808 LAMIYA ISMAIL N 1000
111 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 999
112 UG20240913 ASHMIYA NASRIN P I 998
113 UG20241278 CHAITHRA P 996
114 UG20241072 ARYA MANOJ 994
115 UG20240280 G GOUTHAMI 991
116 UG20241564 FEMI B M 991
117 UG20240983 ALEETA JENSON 987
118 UG20240916 SANTHRA T S 987
119 UG20240527 FIZA PARVIN N M 985
120 UG20240868 K. J. AKSHAYA 985
121 UG20241570 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984
122 UG20240644 AYANA A J 981
123 UG20241089 ANAGHA MARIYA K R 979
124 UG20241350 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 979
125 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 976
126 UG20241565 SAFA THASNI K S 975
127 UG20240682 RISHA FATHIMA P 972
128 UG20241451 VAISHNAVI NAIR 970
129 UG20241330 AISWARYA P K 969
130 UG20240484 ANAGHA V M 965
131 UG20241470 SHAHANA K A 962
132 UG20241266 DURGA V S 958
133 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 957
134 UG20240516 SENNA CS 957
135 UG20240732 SHANA NASRIN O N 956
136 UG20240879 AAVANI SIVAKUMAR 956
137 UG20240118 NAKSHATRA R 953
138 UG20241232 AMITHA P S 945
139 UG20240996 VISHNUPRIYA 944
140 UG20240295 LIBNA JOHN 943
141 UG20241306 FATHIMA ANISHA 942
142 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 940
143 UG20240067 ANUPRIYA P R 938
144 UG20240816 JAIMI P J 937
145 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 936
146 UG20240578 DURGA M S 934
147 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 934
148 UG20240397 ANAGHA K 934
149 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 933
150 UG20241138 ANAMIKA K H 933
151 UG20240731 PUNNYA SANTHOSH 931



152 UG20240694 SARA K S 931
153 UG20241269 MEENAKSHY K M 930
154 UG20241226 ANANYA PAUL 929
155 UG20240413 NAMIYA V 929
156 UG20240486 SHAMNA SHERIN T H 928
157 UG20240613 MYTHILY M SUNIL 924
158 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 922
159 UG20241464 BINITHA K R 921
160 UG20241309 RAVEENA G R 921
161 UG20241019 ANAGHA AT 921
162 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 917
163 UG20240206 VENEESA ROSE JIJO 914
164 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 911
165 UG20240544 ANGEL THOMAS 908
166 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 907
167 UG20240265 JISSMARIYA T J 907
168 UG20241195 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 906
169 UG20240789 K KRISHNENDU 905
170 UG20240882 NEHA BENNY M B 904
171 UG20240258 RINSHA K A 900
172 UG20240692 THEERTHA SASI 900
173 UG20241422 SWETHA K S 898
174 UG20240117 SARANNYA A MENON 897
175 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 896
176 UG20241187 NAYANA T S 895
177 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 895
178 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 890
179 UG20241230 VAISHNAVY P S 890
180 UG20240351 SIYA SAJEEV 888
181 UG20241215 NIHALA YASMIN 886
182 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 885
183 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 884
184 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 884
185 UG20240281 RESHMA A S 883
186 UG20240546 ANIT HENNA SALBY 883
187 UG20240828 DIYA AJITH 883
188 UG20240115 GAYATHRI K K 879
189 UG20240706 SANJANA JAYACHANDRAN 878
190 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 877
191 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 877
192 UG20241196 ANATT REJI 874
193 UG20240267 KRIPA P RAVI 873
194 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 868
195 UG20241374 MEENAKSHI A 866
196 UG20240626 NIRANJANA K S 866
197 UG20240681 REKHA SURENDRAN 865
198 UG20241425 REJI KRISHNA M P 865



199 UG20241530 ARCHANA C 864
200 UG20240389 ANJANA VINODKUMAR 864
201 UG20240811 AVANI VASUDEV 862
202 UG20241305 SHIFANA RAIHAN V S 855
203 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 854
204 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 847
205 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 846
206 UG20240791 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846
207 UG20240350 ANJANA V P 843
208 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 832
209 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 823
210 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 823
211 UG20241520 MEENAKSHY T S 820
212 UG20241334 HAMEESHA K R 820
213 UG20240771 PRAVEENA PRAKASH 819
214 UG20240227 RIYONNA C J 818
215 UG20240817 AMITHA C M 817
216 UG20241384 AISWARYA P 817
217 UG20240252 MANUSHA 814
218 UG20241295 ANJANA P S 814
219 UG20241158 FATHIMA SHERIN P S 813
220 UG20241115 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 812
221 UG20240572 DEVIKA B 811
222 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 810
223 UG20240856 RASIKA M R 810
224 UG20241312 BALKEES SHAJU 807
225 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 807
226 UG20241444 ADITHYA RAJU C R 807
227 UG20240594 SIVAGANGA 805
228 UG20240908 SIVAKAMI V S 803
229 UG20241566 DEVAPRIYA S IYYANI 797
230 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 792
231 UG20241108 FATHIMA HIBA 789
232 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789
233 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 775
234 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 771
235 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 767
236 UG20240282 HARITHA V J 762
237 UG20240381 DEVIKA K B 759
238 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 757
239 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 754
240 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 754
241 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 751
242 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 745
243 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 735
244 UG20241118 ASWATHY TS 726
245 UG20241322 K T SHIFA 718



246 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 716
247 UG20240002 JINITHA P 706
248 UG20241064 ANUGRAHA M R 692
249 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 685
250 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 489

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240064 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1159
2 UG20240344 ANGEL MARIYA V R 1153
3 UG20240414 ANJALI P J 1151
4 UG20240630 ESTHER. K. B 1144
5 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 1106
6 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1101

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1073
2 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1064
3 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1062
4 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1060
5 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1058
6 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1056
7 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1053
8 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 1049
9 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 1048

10 UG20241499 JINISHA M T 1041
11 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1037
12 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1011
13 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008
14 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1000
15 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 999
16 UG20240983 ALEETA JENSON 987
17 UG20240644 AYANA A J 981
18 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 957
19 UG20240516 SENNA CS 957
20 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 936
21 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 933
22 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 922
23 UG20241019 ANAGHA AT 921
24 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 911
25 UG20240265 JISSMARIYA T J 907
26 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 896
27 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 890
28 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 884
29 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 877
30 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 846
31 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 832
32 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 823

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



33 UG20240227 RIYONNA C J 818
34 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 757
35 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 754
36 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 489

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240951 DEVIKA A S 1153
2 UG20241341 ARYA K V 1110
3 UG20240578 DURGA M S 934
4 UG20241138 ANAMIKA K H 933
5 UG20240731 PUNNYA SANTHOSH 931
6 UG20241464 BINITHA K R 921
7 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 907
8 UG20240692 THEERTHA SASI 900
9 UG20241187 NAYANA T S 895

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 895
2 UG20241230 VAISHNAVY P S 890
3 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 884
4 UG20241214 PAVITHRA P V 868
5 UG20241425 REJI KRISHNA M P 865
6 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 854
7 UG20240252 MANUSHA 814
8 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 807
9 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 789

10 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 775
11 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 771
12 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 767
13 UG20240282 HARITHA V J 762
14 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 754
15 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 751
16 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 745
17 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 685

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


